
www.jupiteralgarvehotel.com
T. (+351) 282 470 470

E. reservas.algarve@jupiterhotelgroup.com

Extra Nights in Half Board (Dinner without drinks)
*Extra adult suplement: 30% discount on the price per person in double occupancy
*Extra child supplement (3-12): 50% discount on the price per person in double occupancy. Baby 0-2: Free
Offer Valid from 18 to 29 December 2021 (24.12 and 25.12 nights required)
Free cancella�on up to 7 days before arrival. Late cancella�on or no-show will be charged 30% of the total 
amount.
Family and Junior Suite - maximum for 3 adults or 2 adults and 2 children up to 12 years.
Suite - maximum 2 adults and 3 children up to 12 years

Payment of 100% for booking confirma�on refundable up to 8 days prior to arrival.
Cancella�ons between 7 days and 2 days before arrival: 30% penalty
on the total amount of the reserva�on
Cancella�ons less than 1 day before arrival, no-shows, early departures
early departure: 100% penalty on the total amount of the reserva�on

2 nights accommoda�on in half-board

25TH DECEMBER – CHRISTMAS GALA DINNER 
Drinks included (jupiter selec�on) 

Free Access to the covered and heated swimming pool
Cake of the day and tea at the bar between 3pm and 5pm

10% discount on SPA

INCLUDES

24TH DECEMBER – CHRISTMAS BUFFET DINNER 
Drinks included (jupiter selec�on) 

Standard Single Land View

Standard Double Land View*

Superior Side Sea View*

Standard Family (2+2)

Premium Front Sea View* 

Family Suite

Junior Suite Front Sea View  

PRICES PER ROOM / PROGRAMME
   

     
EXTRA NIGHT 

    2 NIGHTS 

Terms & Conditions:

Christmas
PROGRAMME 

   

         

170€

252€

272€

312€

362€

68€

92€

102€

122€

130€

402€

422€

170€

180€

292€ 112€

Deluxe Front Sea View*


