

2 nights accommodation in half-board

24TH DECEMBER - CHRISTMAS BUFFET DINNER

Drinks included (jupiter selection)

25TH DECEMBER - CHRISTMAS GALA DINNER

Drinks included (jupiter selection)

Free Access to the covered and heated swimming pool Cake of the day and tea at the bar between 3pm and 5pm 10% discount on SPA

PRICES PER ROOM / PROGRAMME	2 NIGHTS	EXTRA NIGHT
Standard Single Land View	170€	68€
Standard Double Land View*	252€	92€
Superior Side Sea View*	272€	102€
Premium Front Sea View*	292€	112€
Deluxe Front Sea View*	312€	122€
Standard Family (2+2)	362€	130€
Junior Suite Front Sea View	402€	170€
Family Suite	422€	180€

www.jupiteralgarvehotel.com

T. (+351) 282 470 470

E. reservas.algarve@jupiterhotelgroup.com

Terms & Conditions:

Extra Nights in Half Board (Dinner without drinks)

*Extra adult suplement: 30% discount on the price per person in double occupancy

*Extra child supplement (3-12): 50% discount on the price per person in double occupancy. Baby 0-2: Free Offer Valid from 18 to 29 December 2021 (24.12 and 25.12 nights required)

Free cancellation up to 7 days before arrival. Late cancellation or no-show will be charged 30% of the total

amount Family and Junior Suite - maximum for 3 adults or 2 adults and 2 children up to 12 years. Suite - maximum 2 adults and 3 children up to 12 years

Payment of 100% for booking confirmation refundable up to 8 days prior to arrival. Cancellations between 7 days and 2 days before arrival: 30% penalty on the total amount of the reservation Cancellations less than 1 day before arrival, no-shows, early departures

early departure: 100% penalty on the total amount of the reservation

